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DO CAVADD
EDOAVE

Calendario - Cursos PRR 2025

REPUBLICA
PRR ? PORTUGUESA

Financiado pela
Unido Europeia

nEU

2025

Agosto

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 31

08h45 -09h15

09h45 -10n15

10n45 -11h15

11h45 -12h15

12h45 - 13015

13045 - 14n15

14h45 -15h15

15h45 -16h15

16h45 -17h15

17h45 -18h15

18h45 -19n15

19h45 -20n15

20h45 -21h15

2145 -22h15

Setembro

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

08h45 -09h15

09h45 -10n15

10n45 -11h15

11h45 -12h15

12h45 - 13015

13045 - 14015

14h45 -15h15

15h45 -16h15

16h45 -17h15

17h45 -18h15

18h45 -19n15

19h45 -20n15

2045 21h15

2145 -22h15

Outubro

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

30 31

08h45 -09h15

09h45 -1015

10n45 -11h15

11h45 -12h15

12h45 - 13015

13045 - 14015

14h45 -15h15

15h45 -16h15

16h45 -17h15

17h45 -18h15

18h45 -19h15

19h45 -20n15

20n45 -21h15

21h45 -22h15

Curso

Formador

Horas

Qualidade, Ambiente e Seguranca no Trabalho

Sara Teixeira

20|




